
Учебный год

2019-2020 Дошкольное
образование:
Младшая группа
Средняя группа:
Старшая группа:
Всего:

75
25
25
25
75

2020-2021 Дошкольное
образование:
Младшая группа
Средняя группа:
Старшая группа:
Всего:

75
25
24
23
2
75

2021-2022 Дошкольное
образование:
Младшая группа
Средняя группа:
Старшая группа:
Разновозрастная
группа:
Всего:

75
23
25
25
2
75

2022-2023 Дошкольное
образование:
Младшая группа
Средняя группа:
Старшая группа:
Разновозрастная
группа:
Всего:

75
23
25
25
2
75

2023-2024 Дошкольное
образование:
Младшая группа
Средняя группа:
Старшая группа:
Разновозрастная
группа:
Всего:

70
20
23
25
2
70


